

Phone: 563.547.4996

tsb@iowafairs.com

242 8th Avenue West

Cresco, Iowa 52136

AIF CONFERENCE AND ANNUAL MEETING

AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN ROOM INFORMATION -- FAIRS

Room reservations must be made through the Association of Iowa Fairs.

Name of Fair	Contact Person		
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone, Home	Phone, Cell		
E-mail:			

NOTE: Reservations are cancelled at 6:00 p.m. unless guaranteed by a major credit card or by sending a check or money order in the amount of \$100 as a deposit. **Make check out to "Airport Holiday Inn".** Check-in 3:00 p.m. & Check-out Noon. All requests for the group listed below must be received by the hotel 3 weeks prior to the arrival date.

All requests are honored on an "If Available" basis.

Room reservation cancellation policy requires all cancellations to be made "day prior to arrival".

Guests will have up until 4:00 p.m. the day prior to arrival to cancel their reservation without penalty.

NOTE: Due to space constraints, Fairs that choose to stay at the Airport Holiday Inn are allotted one room.

Credit Card #:
Expiration Date:
Type:

NAME OF PERSON
Image: Construction of the second o

Special Requests:

Return completed form and room deposit to: Association of Iowa Fairs, 242 8th Avenue West, Cresco Iowa 52136

Please circle the following if your Fair does not want a room at the Airport Holiday Inn

"Motel reservation at the Airport Holiday Inn is not needed for our Fair."



Serving Iowa Fairs Since 1907

iowafairs.com